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4/7 call center

BORDER CHECKPOINTS = RESERVE ~ BORDER QUEUESINFO  EDIT MY RESERVATION  INFO  FEEDBACK

e-mail
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24/7 call center :
e-mail:

HOME  BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUESINFO  EDIT MY RESERVATION ~ INFO  FEEDBACK

o SELECT YOUR VEHICLE GROUP

Select your vehicle A
group

(g}
kN
A
b
=
5
N

;Y gl.ﬁaﬁlz,o,o dJa).o

24/7 call center
e-mail:

HOME BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUES INFO EDIT MY RESERVATION INFO FEEDBACK

Select border
crossing point

Kybartai border checkpoint
Medininkai border checkpoint '::‘
Lavorikés border checkpoint

Sal¢ininky border checkpoint

PREVIOUS ‘ NEXT ‘




HOME  BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUES INFO  EDIT MY RESERVATION  INFO  FEEDBACK
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24/7 call center

e-mail

Select preferred
queue type

PREVIOUS

NEXT

HOME YER CHECKPOINTS

BORDER QUEUES INFO

Lithuanian Timezona

FEEDBACK

00:00-01:00

01:00-02:00

02:00-03:00

03:00-04:00

05:00-06:00

06:00-07:00

Select your border < 20, Decembe 21. December 22 December
CrOSSing time Full 00:00-01:00
Full 01:00-02:00
02:00-03:00 02:00-03:00
03:00-04:00 03:00-04:00
04:00-05:00 04:00-05:00
05:00-06:00 05:00-06:00
06:00-07:00 06:00-07:00
07:00-08:00 07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00
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23 December >
00:00-01:00
01:00-02:00
02:00-03:00
03:00-04:00
04:00-05:00
05:00-06:00
06:00-07:00
07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

HOME BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUES INFO EDIT MY RESERVATION INFO FEEDBACK
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24/7 call center

DRIVER INFO

Driver data Drivers info

First name(s)*

o

Hossein

o

Last name(s):*

Hosseln
E-mail* (]

test@yahoo.com

Phone must be at least 8 numbers long with a preceeding country code (For example 370XXXXXXX)!
Phone:* (-]

989121214152

| hereby give my consent to processing of my personal data on purpose to order in advance a
place in the queue of the vehicles waiting to crass the state border of the Republic of Lithuania.

Payment will be done by company (legal entity)

PREVIOUS NEXT

Company data

Company name:*

‘ Hossein Tarabar

Company register number:*

RARRRRREI

Company VAT number:*
2222222

Company address:*

Vallasar St

© © oL 0




HOME BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUES INFO EDIT MY RESERVATION INFO FEEDBACK
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call center
e-mail:

Vehicle data Vehicle data
License plate:
23AB141

Do not translate Cyrillic letters to Latin
Make:*

Volvo

Model:*

2021

Customs reference number(MRN):*

24T1141214121412]

[ Vehicle is without goods

PREVIOUS NEXT

HOME BORDER CHECKPOINTS BORDER QUEUES INFO EDIT MY RESERVATION INFO FEEDBACK
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° [RESERVATION CONFIRMATION|

Reservation Reservation confirmation

confirmation
By E-mail

E-mail to notify:
test@yahoo.com

Contact nr:

989121214152

Phone must be at least 8 numbers long with a preceeding country code (For example 370XXXXXXX)!

PREVIOUS

Terms of use

| agree with the Terms of use.

YET REGISTERED? REGISTER!




